Merative™ Flexible Analytics 3.4.5.0 | Physician and Health Plan Focus MY2023
© Merative US L.P. 2023       Page 135 of 333
HEDIS SPC Statin Therapy w ASCVD and Adherence
MEASURE DESCRIPTION:
#869- HEDIS SPC Statin Therapy w ASCVD indicate the percentage of women, Males 21–75 years of age and
females 40–75 years of age, who were identified as having atherosclerotic cardiovascular disease (ASCVD) in the year
prior to the measurement year and were dispensed at least one high-intensity or moderate-intensity statin medication
during the measurement year. This excludes women who had a diagnosis of pregnancy, had an in vitro fertilization

0144, 0146, 0147, 0148, 0149, 0150, 0151, 0152, 0153, 0154, 0156, 0157, 0158, 0159, 0160, 0164, 0167, 0169,
0170, 0171, 0172, 0173, 0174, 0179, 0190, 0191, 0192, 0193, 0194, 0199, 0200, 0201, 0202, 0203, 0204, 0206,
0207, 0208, 0209, 0210, 0211, 0212, 0213, 0214, 0219, 1000, 1001, 1002
and
Place of Service Code <> 81
OR
Had a coronary artery bypass
graft (CABG) procedure in
any setting during the year
prior to the measurement
year
CPT/HCPCS Procedure Code = 33510, 33511, 33512, 33513, 33514, 33516, 33517, 33518, 33519, 33521,
33522, 33523, 33530, 33533, 33534, 33535, 33536, S2205, S2206, S2207, S2208, S2209
or
ICD10 Procedure Code = 0210083, 0210088, 0210089, 021008C, 021008F, 021008W, 0210093, 0210098,
0210099, 021009C, 021009F, 021009W, 02100A3, 02100A8, 02100A9, 02100AC, 02100AF, 02100AW,
02100J3, 02100J8, 02100J9, 02100JC, 02100JF, 02100JW, 02100K3, 02100K8, 02100K9, 02100KC, 02100KF,
02100KW, 02100Z3, 02100Z8, 02100Z9, 02100ZC, 02100ZF, 0211083, 0211088, 0211089, 021108C, 021108F,
021108W, 0211093, 0211098, 0211099, 021109C, 021109F, 021109W, 02110A3, 02110A8, 02110A9, 02110AC,
02110AF, 02110AW, 02110J3, 02110J8, 02110J9, 02110JC, 02110JF, 02110JW, 02110K3, 02110K8, 02110K9,
02110KC, 02110KF, 02110KW, 02110Z3, 02110Z8, 02110Z9, 02110ZC, 02110ZF, 0212083, 0212088, 0212089,
021208C, 021208F, 021208W, 0212093, 0212098, 0212099, 021209C, 021209F, 021209W, 02120A3, 02120A8,
02120A9, 02120AC, 02120AF, 02120AW, 02120J3, 02120J8, 02120J9, 02120JC, 02120JF, 02120JW, 02120K3,
02120K8, 02120K9, 02120KC, 02120KF, 02120KW, 02120Z3, 02120Z8, 02120Z9, 02120ZC, 02120ZF, 0213083,
0213088, 0213089, 021308C, 021308F, 021308W, 0213093, 0213098, 0213099, 021309C, 021309F, 021309W,
02130A3, 02130A8, 02130A9, 02130AC, 02130AF, 02130AW, 02130J3, 02130J8, 02130J9, 02130JC, 02130JF,
02130JW, 02130K3, 02130K8, 02130K9, 02130KC, 02130KF, 02130KW, 02130Z3, 02130Z8, 02130Z9,
02130ZC, 02130ZF
and
Place of Service Code <> 81
OR